Branford Youth Basketball

League Sponsors - 2023/2024

August 20, 2023

Dear Potential Sponsor,

We are excited to offer sponsor opportunities this upcoming season with Branford Youth Basketball, which is a nonprofit organization supporting 350-400 athletes in our recreation and travel programs each season. Each year, Branford Youth Basketball faces rising costs for our expenses, such as facilities, uniforms, tournaments, referees, and insurance. Branford Youth Basketball is not a component of the Town of Branford and does not receive any operating funds from the town, as a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization, we receive no public funding, player participant registration fees are the primary source of revenue.

Although there are increasing costs, we would like to expand our policy of participation scholarships for the economically challenged. We will **NEVER** turn down a child that wants to participate in basketball.

We thank all those for supporting the young athletes of our community. Without your support, there would be no youth sports. If there are any questions about our programs, please feel free to contact us and we would be happy to answer any questions.

Kindest regards,

Kevin & Mark

Kevin Fitzpatrick, BYB President Mark Stout, BYB Treasurer

Email: info@branfordbasketball.com
Email: sponsors@branfordbasketball.com

Branford Youth Basketball

League Sponsors - 2023/2024

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

TEAM SPONSORS-35 AVAILABLE		\$250
 Sponsors Logo will be on game day shirts 		
 Sponsors information will be featured on web 	site	
·		
SCHOLARSHIP FUND\$125		
 These funds will help pay for a BYB Registration 	tion Fee fo	or those that cannot afford to play this
DONATION		\$25-\$1.000
 Monetary donation can be made in any amougrowth of the program 		
Sponsor Name:		Amount:
Business Name:		
If you would like to sponsor a certain child's team, please provide the child's name:		
	. ос. о о р. о .	
Contact Name:	Cell:	
Contact Email:		
Website		
Website:		

- 1. BYB Treasurer can issue a W-9 to you or your company if required or needed for tax purposes upon request.
- 2. Payment options
 - a. Online using link https://branfordbasketball.com/store
 - b. Mail check payable to Branford Youth Basketball and mail to:

Branford Youth Basketball Attention: Mark Stout – BYB Treasurer 46 Church Street Branford, CT 06405 [Write BYB-Sponsor in the memo]